
Polka Dots JV - Schedule - Tentative but we don't anticipate any changes- more likely just 
clarifications of location and start time for various students - may not all start or end at the same time!

Auditions

Thursday, December 18, 4PM-9PM
Saturday, December 20, 11AM-4PM
Saturday, January 10, 3:30-8PM

video, virtual or in person 
as needed Callbacks

POLKA DOTS JV
Saturday, January 24, 1PM-5PM Rehearsal

Thursday, January 29, 5:30-7:45 Rehearsal
Saturday, January 31, 1PM-5PM Rehearsal
Thursday, February 5, 5:30-7:45 Rehearsal
Saturday, February 7, 1PM-5PM Rehearsal

Thursday, February 12, 5:30-7:45 Rehearsal
Saturday, February 14, PRESIDENTS DAY WEEKEND - OFF
Thursday, February 19, 5:30-7:45 Rehearsal
Saturday, February 21, 1PM-5PM Rehearsal
Thursday, February 26, 5:30-7:45 Rehearsal
Saturday, February 28, 1PM-5PM Rehearsal

Thursday, March 5, 5:30-7:45 Rehearsal

Saturday, March 7, 1PM-5PM MAY BE AT STUDIO D?? 

Thursday, March 12, 5:30-7:45 STUDIO D

Saturday, March 14, 1PM-5PM Rehearsal

Thursday, March 19, 5:30-7:45 STUDIO D
Saturday, March 21, 1PM-5PM Rehearsal

Tech Rehearsals 
Begin Mandatory

Thursday, March 26, 5:30-7:45 MANDATORY - Black Box
Saturday, March 28, 1PM-5PM MANDATORY - Black Box

Thursday, April 2, 5:30-7:45 MANDATORY - Black Box
SPRING BREAK OFF APRIL 3-APRIL 11

Sunday, April 12, 1PM-5PM MANDATORY - Black Box



Monday, April 13, 5:30-8:30PM MANDATORY - Black Box
Tuesday, April 14, 5:30-8:30PM MANDATORY - Black Box

Wednesday, April 15, OFF OFF
Thursday, April 16, 5:30-9:00PM

Performances
Friday, April 17 7:30 PM Call Time 5;30

Saturday, April 18 3:00 PM Call Time as early as 12:30
Saturday, April 18 7:30 PM Call Time 6:30 PM

Sunday, April 19 3:00 PM TBA show

Thursday, April 23 7:30 PM TBA show
Friday, April 24 7:30 PM Call Time 6PM

Saturday, April 25 3:00 PM Call Time as early as 1:30
Saturday, April 25 7:30 PM Call Time 6:30 PM

STRIKE Very short cast party after show!


